ELKEM ASA

ELKEM ASA
ISIN: NO0010816093

Overview

2024/07/12 19:30:11
Price

1.905 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

11.99% (0.20)

NO0010816093
ELK
Duesseldorf
EUR

Industry

Stock

1,251 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

1.732 EUR

1.93 EUR
1.732 EUR
1.701 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010816093&ID_NOTATION=342588650
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1036f3f347a9e1e6f33729692ed7f10c91db91725d911f9a6bd0cf3cdd1263d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ad8b30b913f52bbf2&time=1720987651&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d79eb6176311226995c5eca279ce35023df5cbaa8d4a0ec42aeeda0ee53def3&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=64e2bbf592a354105&time=1720987651&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65ea8c493ffc573bf4c04ebee623931e8d8f8a599db4a2983cedd01bcf25877e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f06a6fe76d1253089&time=1720987651&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff2de696994a1dac6c6f44458d1da45efda6707f45b945dfcc0823dc95cb0b60&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=badcc39c2774f62d1&time=1720987651&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd6a995eef64de24a164e07e479fa59e0c26b0e7a3012c075ec4233397fb3dc7&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=333459735077fce4a&time=1720987651&tool=RSC

ELKEM ASA

Details

2024/07/12 19:30:11

Price
1.905 EUR

Difference

o

11.99% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN NO0010816093
Symbol ELK
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,251 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.732 EUR
High 1.93 EUR
Low 1.732 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.701 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 6
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -6.62% -14.96% -36.07%
Perf (abs.) -0.14 -0.34 -1.08
Beta 1.66 1.24 1.10
Volatility 39.96 4292 43.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ELKEM ASA

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

2024/

Time

22:26

15:22

08:03

16:20

17:15

Price

1.941 EUR

1.935 EUR

1.741 EUR

23.13 NOK

1.907 EUR

1.743 EUR (0)
1.739 EUR (0)

1.763 EUR (10

1.759 EUR (6

2.048 EUR (2024/01/12
1.583 EUR (2024/05/02
2.244 EUR (2023/07/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
1.296 EUR (2023/10/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.06 13
0.00 10
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 8
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=342588650
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271022744
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213928056
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213682180
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214224641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214224641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213125146

ELKEM ASA

CESKAS

spofitelna

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

18:00 21.66 NOK 0.00

16:51 2.11USD 0.02

19:30 1.905 EUR 0.00

08:03 1.716 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213701285
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238719605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213682179

ELKEM ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

< Elkem

Contact Details
ELKEM ASA

HOFFSVEIEN 65 B - - OSLO 0303
Telefon: +47 - 22450 - 100

Fax: +47 - 22450 - 155

E-mail: info@elkem.no

4/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:info@elkem.no

	ELKEM ASA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for ELKEM ASA

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



